CCT & Power Adjustable
Architectural Linear
General
Electrical
Physical
Compliance
Watts
Model No.

Round canopy, Φ4 '' (LI-J-R120-001-W)
Round canopy, Φ4 '' (LI-J-R120-002-B)
Order Code
2FT, 4FT, 8FT
2FT, 4FT, 8FT
2FT, 4FT, 8FT
2FT, 4FT, 8FT
2FT, white
2FT, black
4FT, white
4FT, black
8FT, white
8FT, black
2FT, 4FT, 8FT, white
2FT, 4FT, 8FT, black
2FT, 4FT, 8FT, white
2FT, 4FT, 8FT, black
Compatible With
Buckle joint DIY PC Diffuser
Surface mounted kits
X2PCS
X4PCS X4PCS
Wall mounted kits
X4PCS X4PCSX2PCS X2PCS X2PCS
X2PCS X2PCS
Upper Module Round canopy
"L" connector
"T" connector for T type-3CCT(LI-J-T004-CCT-W) 2FT, 4FT, 8FT, white
"T" connector for T type-3CCT(LI-J-T004-CCT-B) 2FT, 4FT, 8FT, black
"X" connector for X type-3CCT(LI-J-X004-CCT-W)
"X" connector for X type-3CCT(LI-J-X004-CCT-B)
"V" connector for V type-3CCT(LI-J-V004-CCT-W)
"V" connector for V type-3CCT(LI-J-V004-CCT-B)
2FT, 4FT, 8FT, white
2FT, 4FT, 8FT, white
2FT, 4FT, 8FT, black
2FT, 4FT, 8FT, black